Whitley Golf Club

Seniors October Medal

Printed: 29 October 2019
Competition Result
Competition played on 25th - 28th October 2019 at Whitley.

Full Net Result
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Hcap Chg
-0.3
0

0

0

0

0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1

Number of Cards Processed = 25

Competition Format:
Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees
Blue (Men)

Par
70

SSS
66

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Andy Fletcher
Ralph Ventress

Twos:

There were 2 Twos recorded: £8-50 paid out for each.

Previous
Handicap

15
29

New
Handicap

14
30

New Hcap

14.2
28.2
Away
23.9
27
28.6
26.8
12.8
25.9
17.4
20.2
29.3
30
16.9
21.8
28.3
25.2
25.4
10.6
26.7
30.6
18.8
29.5
19.8
46

Overall
Position
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Andy Fletcher

Arthur Fletcher Snr

John McGeevor
Martin Doughty
Rod Bracey
David Fox
Roger Richards
Mick Spensley
Dave Cole

Dave Butler
Alan Frankcom
John Dew

Alan Mussard
Tony Dance
Andy Lowe
Paul Ellis
Robert Nicholas
Derrick Weston
Chris Suter
Brian Carpenter
Frank Whitmarsh
David Sibun
Ralph Ventress
Keith Hillman

Anthony Shrubsall

Competition Scratch Score

66

Score
80-15=65
94 - 28 = 66
81-14=67
91-24=67
94 - 27 = 67
98 -29 =69
97-27=70
83-13=70
98-26=72
91-17=74
95-20=75

105-29=76
106 - 30 =76
94 -17=77
99-22=77
105-28=77
102-25=77
105-25=280
95-11=84
111-27=84
119-31=288
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

Positional
Points

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Hole
David Fox 7
Chris Suter 12



