Whitley Golf Club

Seniors October Medal

Printed: 29 October 2019

Competition Result

Competition played on 25th - 28th October 2019 at Whitley.

Full Net Result

Stb Adjst	Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Positional Points
0	-1	-0.3	14.2	1	Andy Fletcher	80 - 15 = 65	21
0	0	0	28.2	2	Arthur Fletcher Snr	94 - 28 = 66	20
0	1		Away	3	John McGeevor	81 - 14 = 67	19
-1	0	0	23.9	4	Martin Doughty	91 - 24 = 67	18
0	1	0	27	5	Rod Bracey	94 - 27 = 67	17
0	3	0	28.6	6	David Fox	98 - 29 = 69	16
-1	3	0	26.8	7	Roger Richards	97 - 27 = 70	15
0	4	+0.1	12.8	8	Mick Spensley	83 - 13 = 70	14
0	6	+0.1	25.9	9	Dave Cole	98 - 26 = 72	13
-1	7	+0.1	17.4	10	Dave Butler	91 - 17 = 74	12
0	9	+0.1	20.2	11	Alan Frankcom	95 - 20 = 75	11
0	10	+0.1	29.3	12	John Dew	105 - 29 = 76	10
-1	9	+0.1	30	13	Alan Mussard	106 - 30 = 76	9
-1	10	+0.1	16.9	14	Tony Dance	94 - 17 = 77	8
0	11	+0.1	21.8	15	Andy Lowe	99 - 22 = 77	7
-2	9	+0.1	28.3	16	Paul Ellis	105 - 28 = 77	6
-2	9	+0.1	25.2	17	Robert Nicholas	102 - 25 = 77	5
-1	13	+0.1	25.4	18	Derrick Weston	105 - 25 = 80	4
-2	16	+0.1	10.6	19	Chris Suter	95 - 11 = 84	3
0	18	+0.1	26.7	20	Brian Carpenter	111 - 27 = 84	2
-4	18	+0.1	30.6	21	Frank Whitmarsh	119 - 31 = 88	1
0	40	+0.1	18.8	-	David Sibun	No Return	0
0	40	+0.1	29.5	-	Ralph Ventress	No Return	0
0	40	+0.1	19.8	-	Keith Hillman	No Return	0
0	40	+0.1	46	-	Anthony Shrubsall	No Return	0

Number of Cards Processed = 25

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Blue (Men)	70	66	66

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

3, 3, 3, 3, 3,	Previous Handicap	New Handicap	
Andy Fletcher	15	14	
Ralph Ventress	29	30	

I WOS:

There were 2 Twos recorded: £8-50 paid out for each.

Hole

David Fox 7
Chris Suter 12